
B2Gnow Contract Compliance Report: July 1, 2018 through January 31, 2021 

  Percentage 

Total Contract Awards: $414,351,152.47 100% 

Total SBE Prime Contracts:  $143,782,672.29   35% 

   

SBE Primes by Ethnicity:   

   

Ethnicity Contract Award Percentage 

African American $37,128,120.35 9% 

Asian $  7,818,646.00 2% 

Hispanic $11,740,673.41 3% 

White $87,095,232.53 21% 

   

SBE Subcontractors by Ethnicity:   

   

Ethnicity Contract Award Percentage 

African American $26,192,012.98 6% 

Hispanic $16,202,566.37 4% 

Asian $       23,780.00 0% 

White $65,499,565.51 16% 

      

SBE Primes by Gender:   Percentage 

African American Male $27,738,520.19 7% 

African American Female $  9,389,600.16 2% 

Asian Male $ - 0% 

Asian Female $   7,818,646.00 2% 

Hispanic Male $ 11,740,673.41   3% 

Hispanic Female $ - 0% 

White Male $83,383,419.18 20% 

White Female $   3,711,813.35 1% 

      

SBE Subcontractors by Gender:   Percentage 

African American Male $23,266,319.88 6% 

African American Female $  2,925,693.10 1% 

Hispanic Male $13,192,924.64 3% 

Hispanic Female $  3,009,641.73 1% 

Asian Male $       23,780.00 0% 

Asian Female $- 0% 

White Male $55,758,813.91 13% 

White Female $   9,740,751.60   2% 



 
 

0 100000000 200000000 300000000 400000000

TOTAL CONTRACT AWARDS (PRIMES)

TOTAL SBE PRIMES

TOTAL NON-SBE PRIMES

TOTAL SUBS

TOTAL SBE SUBS

TOTAL NON-SBE SUBS

TOTAL SBE PRIMES BY ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AMERICAN

ASIAN

HISPANIC

WHITE

TOTAL SBE SUBS BY ETHNICITY

AFRICAN AMERICAN

HISPANIC

ASIAN

WHITE

TOTAL SBE PRIMES BY GENDER

AFRICAN AMERICAN MALE

AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALE

ASIAN MALE

ASIAN FEMALE

HISPANIC MALE

HISPANIC FEMALE

WHITE MALE

WHITE FEMALE

TOTAL SBE SUBS BY GENDER

AFRICAN AMERICAN MALE

AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALE

HISPANIC MALE

HISPANIC FEMALE

ASIAN MALE

ASIAN FEMALE

WHITE MALE

WHITE FEMALE

All Active Contracts in B2G (CM+AE) From July 1st, 2018 to January 31, 2021


